990 o0

p 76
4 7
% 2| p140 S| &
=860 [ S
3B
= s g -
50 ] a1 6203BearingCollar PP 16
6203Bearing combina tion 16
7 M2 flat washers Galvenization 16
c344 JTL == M2 Locknuts Galvaniza tion 16
¢40 cop ABS 16
6205BearingCollar PP 12
6205Bearing combina tion 12
e M2 flat washers Galvonization 12
# MI2 Locknuts Galvanization 12
2| sie= 540 cap ABS 12
b _ v M12x40 Bolt Golvanization 2
, M2 flat washers Galvanization 2
M8 nuts Galvanization 4 M2 Spring washers Galvanization e
6 M8 flat washers Galvanization 4 540 Arc cap ABS >
M8 Spring washers Golvanization 4 obite A 3
embedded part (2354 1 140 top ral 02158 I
M10X40loolt Stainless steel e
d part nhame material quantity

140cover

2:3!3:3




